
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
D- Block, Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme JAIPIJR (Raj)

Ph. No. 014l-2223887, Fax No. 0141-2228065 CIN: U24232RJ201 1SGC035067

No. F-8( )RMSC/EPI![/SM-3/2020-21AI"IB-523 o6

CLARIFI CATION/C ORRIGE NDUI\[/ADDEND UM

Subject: Time extension of NIB of Item 1. Dialysis Machine No.F-8( )RMSC/XPM/SM-

3 12020-21 NIB-523/20 1 Dated 12.11.2020

In reference to subject cited above in NIB-523, some clarificatior/Conigendum has

been suggested in Pre-bid meeting. As the time is to be taken for technical committee

decision for suggestion the schedule of revised BID dates is hereby uploading and all the

conditions will be as per BID Document No. 523.

A-Rwised bid schedul*

E-bids are invited as per following revised time schedule:-

Existing Dates Extended Dates

Last date &
time for sale of

bid form

Last date &
time of receipt

of bid form

Date & time of
opening of

technical bid

Last date &
lime for sale of

bid form

Last date &
time of receipt

of bid form

Date & time of
opening of

technical bid

08.04.2021

11:00 AM
08.04.2021

6:00 PM
09.04.2021

03.oofJvr

27.04.2021

1l:00 AM
27.04.2021

6:00 PM
28.04.2021

03:00 PM

" *".r;\6$1or(EPM)

a


