

RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.

D- Block, Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-Scheme JAIPUR (Raj)



Ph. No. 0141-2223887, Fax No. 0141-2228065

E-Mail -edepmrmsc-rj@nic.in

No. F-8()RMSC/EPM/SM-3/2020-21/NIB-523 | 549

CIN: U24232RJ2011SGC035067

Dated: 06 04 2021

CLARIFICATION/CORRIGENDUM/ADDENDUM

Subject: Time extension of NIB of Item 1. Dialysis Machine No.F-8()RMSC/EPM/SM-3/2020-21 NIB-523/201 Dated 12.11.2020

In reference to subject cited above in NIB-523, some clarification/Corrigendum has been suggested in Pre-bid meeting. As the time is to be taken for technical committee decision for suggestion the schedule of revised BID dates is hereby uploading and all the conditions will be as per BID Document No. 523.

A-Revised bid schedule:-

E-bids are invited as per following revised time schedule:-

Existing Dates			Extended Dates		
Last date &	Last date &	Date & time of	Last date &	Last date &	Date & time of
time for sale of	time of receipt	opening of	time for sale of	time of receipt	opening of
bid form	of bid form	technical bid	bid form	of bid form	technical bid
08.04.2021	08.04.2021	09.04.2021	27.04.2021	27.04.2021	28.04.2021
11:00 AM	6:00 PM	03.00PM	11:00 AM	6:00 PM	03:00 PM

Executive Director (EPM)
RMSCL, Jaipur